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.44206 21 Sagamore Rd., Mplwd. $405,000 1 F • 

44206 

~4206 21 Sagamore Rd., Mp1wd. 
Bet: Wyoming & Fairview 
Lot: 150x210x234xl56 Lot 115 

$405,000 1F 

Blk 9-2 Plt Pl3 
Col,fr,stucco,wood rf,all ss/scrs ,220 VS . 
lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit,lav,den/fam:rm,deck. 
2nd- 4-4 brs,2 baths,both w/s.o.t.,completely new 

laund. rm. w/gas hook-up. 
3rd-3-3 brs,l bath. 
Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,3 workshops,(rec .rm. w/fp) . 
ST:Gas 
3-car det.garage,paved drive 
L-87.4 B-71.6 '84 Rate $4.27 Taxes $6789.30 Pas s : 
Aug. '85 or 90 days. Key w/L.R. Beautiful Colonial 
move-in cond. Mod. kit. Jennaire, underground 
sprinklers. Excl: dr,lr & eating rm. chands., 
refrig. ERA 1 YR. HOME HARRANTY. Jefferson GS, 
Mplwd . Jr., Columbia HS, St. Joseph Para. Mplwd. 
RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions. 

LR:RGS 379-5200 50019005/11 0019 005 (CB 2.5%) 

• 

Owners: Herbert C. & Barbara E. \vuensch ,Prem. ,c/o L.R. 
Bus. 10 Farley Pl.,S.H.,c/o L.R; 
ALL APPTS. & NEG. THRU L.R., SUSAN TOFFEY. 

Conv. 21 Sagamore Rd.,Mplwd. 11-3-3-lav.7 brs. $405,000. 



9/24/85 

2/7 /g6 

Under Contract 

Selling price $370 , 000 

• 

• 

• 



13049 21 Sagamore Rd., Mplwd. $95, 000 1 

~13049 21 Sagamore Rd., Mplwd. $95,000 
~Bet:Wyoming Ave. & Fairview Terr. Prev.8725 

Lot 175x210x234xl56 Lot 115 Blk 9-2 Pl 3 ~/~22~0~V~S 

1 

Co1.60 yrs, frame & stucco, wood rf, all comb. ss/scrs, 
lst-5-ch, 1r w/fp, dr, pan.brk . rm, mod.kit, den w/beam-

ed ceiling & elec. heat, lav. /sun deck 
2nd-4-4 bedrms, 2 t.baths, both w/s.o.t., sleeping porch , 
3rd-3-maid's quarters, bath, storage, closed stairs 
Bsmt-rec. rm, toi, laund, copper w. p. 
Steam:Gas 
3-car det. garage. 

L-17.0 B-28.6 '74 Rate 6.54 Taxes $2982.24. Poss.30 days. 
Underground sprinkler in rear. Fire alarm system. O~mer 
transferred. Anxious for action. CORPORATION RULING 
APPLIES. Tiffany shade in breakfast room excluded. 
~e!ferson GS, Mplwd. Jr, Columbia High, St. Joseph's 
~aro. Mplwd. RR Station. Subject to errors ~omissions. 

All w/w carpeting included in sale. 

LR; cji(- -i6_3 __ -o-{o_o __ Tfo-oTz-oo4Tio(flTO(f5 -l6-_.6o-:4o---o--a: a) 

Owner :Charles H. & Eileen H. \voolard, Prem. 763-3168 

Conv.21 Sagamore Rd., Hplwd.l2-3-3-lav. 7 brs.$95,000 



#7178--11 / 18/74 Ppty has 156 1 frontage on Fairvi ew Terr . 
on which 3 car garage is located , LR has survey,Show & 

submit an offer. ~ 

#7183- -12/2/74 Under contract by 1 . Stratton . ~ 
#7199--1 /15/75 Contingency removed . Selling price $84,000 



8725 21 Sagamore Rd., Mplwd. 

• 

21 Sagamore Rd., Mplvd. 1 • 
Bet:Wyoming & Fairview Terr. 
Lot 176x250xl76 Lot 115 Pl 3 
Col.fr. & stucco,sh.rf,ful1 ins,wea.wind,all comb.ss/scr 
lst-5-ch,lr w/fp,dr,pan.brk.rm,kit,lav, L220 VS 

den w/beamed ceiling-Electric Heat 
2nd-4-4 brs,2 t.baths, both w/sh/o/tub,sleeping porch 

off 2 brs. Sun Deck. 
3rd-3-3 brs, 1 t.bath,closed stairs 
Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,laund,copper w.p. 
Steam:Gas, Unit about 12 yrs. old. 
3-car det. garage 
1-17.0 B-28.6 '72 Rate 6.41 Taxes $2922.96. Poss. Apr. '73· 
Sun deck off Master B.R. (View of N.Y.) Mod.kitchen 
w/wall oven-stainless steel s inks. Underground sprinkler 

.;n · rear. Den has thermopane windows. Fire alarm system. 
~'rench doors from L.R. Excl:Fixtures in M.br,lr,ch, 

hanging fix.in powder rm,sconces in M.br. Jefferson GS, 
Mplwd.Jr,Columbia High. Subject to errors and omissions. 

iR:_Mi"_s.-o.-763:222o- 7f:.2--73-T6:60--4o:~la/;);,t .. ~io;i~-;,t--
awner:Edward & Esther H. Leshowitz,Prem.763-3685 Ltitle 

Conv.21 Sagamore Rd., Mplwd. 12- 3- 3-lav. 7 brs. $7~500 



#6920--2/7/73 Owner moving in spring. Anxious for sale . 

#6942--4/2/73 Price reduction to $74,500 
#6950--4/23/73 Under contract by N. Taylor. 

#6953--4/30/73 Contingency removed . Selling price $70,000 



38179 21 Sagamore Rd . , Mplwd . $44,500 Firm 1 
Former /L18817 -new photo All Cash 
Bet:Hyoming Ave . & Fairvie>v Terr. (Jefferson GS,Col.H.S . ) 
Lot 176 x 211 x 290 irr. x 234 (all s . s . ) 
Frame, Stucco , Col . , wd - sh . rf . , v1ea . ·Hind . & drs . , full ins . 
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